

PCT Operational Pavement Repairs 2019/20  
 Contract Number 071158 Project Number: 201038.01  
 Bid Results



Bid Opening Date: October 8, 2019 @2:00PM (PST)

Bid Item	Name of Bidder:			Engineer's Estimate		C A Carey		Pivetta Bro		Tucci & Sons		Puget Paving		NW Asphalt	
	Bid Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$35,000.00	35,000.00	\$100,000.00	100,000.00	\$24,000.00	24,000.00	\$23,000.00	23,000.00	\$50,000.00	50,000.00	\$35,000.00	35,000.00
2	Asphalt Pavement	TON	45	\$150.00	6,750.00	\$400.00	18,000.00	\$331.00	14,895.00	\$220.00	9,900.00	\$130.00	5,850.00	\$275.00	12,375.00
3	Asphalt Pavement	TON	60	\$120.00	7,200.00	\$400.00	24,000.00	\$210.00	12,600.00	\$220.00	13,200.00	\$120.00	7,200.00	\$175.00	10,500.00
4	Asphalt Pavement	TON	200	\$110.00	22,000.00	\$150.00	30,000.00	\$144.00	28,800.00	\$105.00	21,000.00	\$110.00	22,000.00	\$120.00	24,000.00
5	Asphalt Pavement	TON	1100	\$90.00	99,000.00	\$115.00	126,500.00	\$114.00	125,400.00	\$96.00	105,600.00	\$99.00	108,900.00	\$95.00	104,500.00
6	Asphalt Pavement (Emergency/ Winter Mix)	TON	100	\$150.00	15,000.00	\$400.00	40,000.00	\$180.00	18,000.00	\$140.00	14,000.00	\$125.00	12,500.00	\$150.00	15,000.00
7	Asphalt Tack Coat	SY	2500	\$0.40	1,000.00	\$1.00	2,500.00	\$0.50	1,250.00	\$0.65	1,625.00	\$0.50	1,250.00	\$0.40	1,000.00
8	Crack Sealant	LF	2800	\$1.00	2,800.00	\$10.00	28,000.00	\$1.35	3,780.00	\$1.80	5,040.00	\$1.00	2,800.00	\$1.00	2,800.00
9	Asphalt Saw Cutting (12" Thickness)	LF	200	\$6.00	1,200.00	\$6.00	1,200.00	\$10.00	2,000.00	\$4.50	900.00	\$9.00	1,800.00	\$7.00	1,400.00
10	Asphalt Removal (12" Thickness)	SY	50	\$60.00	3,000.00	\$200.00	10,000.00	\$60.00	3,000.00	\$66.00	3,300.00	\$75.00	3,750.00	\$70.00	3,500.00
11	Profile/Grinding Asphalt: 4-1/2" Depth	SY	90	\$8.00	720.00	\$100.00	9,000.00	\$24.00	2,160.00	\$115.00	10,350.00	\$12.00	1,080.00	\$16.00	1,440.00
12	Profile/Grinding Asphalt: 4-1/2" Depth	SY	4400	\$8.00	35,200.00	\$25.00	110,000.00	\$10.00	44,000.00	\$10.00	44,000.00	\$9.50	41,800.00	\$7.50	33,000.00
13	In/Out Cost for Item 11 or 12	EA	1	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	\$1,804.00	1,804.00	\$900.00	900.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00
14	Street Sweeper	HR	12	\$190.00	2,280.00	\$175.00	2,100.00	\$211.00	2,532.00	\$180.00	2,160.00	\$200.00	2,400.00	\$130.00	1,560.00
15	Water Truck	HR	12	\$65.00	780.00	\$85.00	1,020.00	\$115.00	1,380.00	\$167.00	2,004.00	\$100.00	1,200.00	\$90.00	1,080.00
16	Dump Truck, Solo (10 CY)	HR	4	\$75.00	300.00	\$140.00	560.00	\$190.00	760.00	\$167.00	668.00	\$125.00	500.00	\$175.00	700.00
17	Dump Truck with Trailer	HR	12	\$75.00	900.00	\$155.00	1,860.00	\$190.00	2,280.00	\$185.00	2,220.00	\$125.00	1,500.00	\$175.00	2,100.00
18	Mini Excavator	HR	30	\$75.00	2,250.00	\$125.00	3,750.00	\$140.00	4,200.00	\$166.00	4,980.00	\$100.00	3,000.00	\$85.00	2,550.00
19	Excavator +/- 12.5MT (.75 CY) (EX 120 or equal)	HR	5	\$95.00	475.00	\$160.00	800.00	\$190.00	950.00	\$166.00	830.00	\$125.00	625.00	\$120.00	600.00

PCT Operational Pavement Repairs 2019/20  
 Contract Number 071158 Project Number: 201038.01  
 Bid Results



Bid Opening Date: October 8, 2019 @2:00PM (PST)

Bid Item	Name of Bidder:			Engineer's Estimate		C A Carey		Pivetta Bro		Tucci & Sons		Puget Paving		NW Asphalt	
	Bid Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
20	In/Out Cost for item 18 or 19	EA	1	\$250.00	250.00	\$2,000.00	2,000.00	\$400.00	400.00	\$350.00	350.00	\$250.00	250.00	\$500.00	500.00
21	Hydraulic Breaker for Item 19	HR	10	\$100.00	1,000.00	\$50.00	500.00	\$35.00	350.00	\$125.00	1,250.00	\$50.00	500.00	\$50.00	500.00
22	Track Loader +/- 57HP (Skid Steer) (Cat 275 or equal)	HR	5	\$100.00	500.00	\$100.00	500.00	\$150.00	750.00	\$150.00	750.00	\$125.00	625.00	\$100.00	500.00
23	In/Out Cost for Item 22	EA	2	\$250.00	500.00	\$200.00	400.00	\$400.00	800.00	\$350.00	700.00	\$250.00	500.00	\$500.00	1,000.00
24	Wheel Loader +/- 130 HP (2.5CY) (JD444 or equal)	HR	5	\$100.00	500.00	\$150.00	750.00	\$210.00	1,050.00	\$158.00	790.00	\$125.00	625.00	\$100.00	500.00
25	In/Out Cost for Item 24	EA	2	\$250.00	500.00	\$1,000.00	2,000.00	\$400.00	800.00	\$350.00	700.00	\$250.00	500.00	\$750.00	1,500.00
26	Vac Truck	HR	25	\$200.00	5,000.00	\$400.00	10,000.00	\$247.50	6,187.50	\$270.00	6,750.00	\$200.00	5,000.00	\$100.00	2,500.00
27	Compressor w/Breaker or Hammer (185 CFM or equal)	HR	5	\$50.00	250.00	\$120.00	600.00	\$140.00	700.00	\$120.00	600.00	\$60.00	300.00	\$30.00	150.00
28	Preparation of Grade	SY	20	\$100.00	2,000.00	\$325.00	6,500.00	\$288.00	5,760.00	\$76.00	1,520.00	\$5.00	100.00	\$50.00	1,000.00
29	Concrete	CY	35	\$1,000.00	35,000.00	\$1,100.00	38,500.00	\$1,747.00	61,145.00	\$1,100.00	38,500.00	\$1,050.00	36,750.00	\$2,500.00	87,500.00
30	Grout 60 LB Bag	EA	5	\$200.00	1,000.00	\$650.00	3,250.00	\$40.00	200.00	\$170.00	850.00	\$300.00	1,500.00	\$200.00	1,000.00
<b>BASE BID SUBTOTAL</b>					\$283,855.00		\$576,790.00		\$371,933.50		\$318,437.00		\$316,305.00		\$351,255.00
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED						0		0		0		0		0	
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED						na		na		na		na		na	
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE						yes		yes		yes		yes		yes	
BID SECURITY INCLUDED						yes		yes		yes		yes		yes	
APPARENT RANKING:						5		4		2		1		3	

\*\* Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.